
NUM NOMBRE APELLIDOS FED. P.C. CAT. A.N. ARR. D.T. TOTAL PUNTOS
16 SAUL ROMERO G. CLE 49,42 50 1996 70,0 80,0 150,0 58,82
32 JONATHAN VARA P. GAL 49,48 50 1996 60,0 75,0 135,0 52,94
31 ALEJANDRO DONO C. GAL 44,02 50 1995 51,0 68,0 119,0 46,67

24 EDGAR RUBIO CAT 55,78 56 1996 90,0 105,0 195,0 70,65
35 BENJAMIN ARENCIBIA CAN 55,20 56 1995 78,0 100,0 178,0 64,49
52 YVES IBAÑEZ V. CVA 52,64 56 1997 69,0 87,0 156,0 56,52
23 MAHAMADUA DEMBAKA CAT 54,12 56 1995 67,0 80,0 147,0 53,26
7 DAVID VIERA R. GAL 54,66 56 1995 65,0 75,0 140,0 50,72

521 PAVLO BALA AST 54,74 56 1998 51,0 66,0 117,0 42,39
10 BRAIS VAZQUEZ P. GAL 55,00 56 1995 56,0 58,0 114,0 41,30

71 CRISTIAN AZCONA NAV 61,30 62 1995 88,0 110,0 198,0 65,13
25 HERNAN GARCIA DE S. CAT 58,70 62 1996 91,0 103,0 194,0 63,82

502 BENAS KYBARTAS CVA 61,00 62 1996 81,0 100,0 181,0 59,54
49 TOMAS RUIZ D. CVA 60,24 62 1998 85,0 90,0 175,0 57,57
38 CHRISTIAN PEREZ L. GAL 59,44 62 1995 72,0 88,0 160,0 52,63
26 ARTURO CRUZ CAT 60,60 62 1995 70,0 90,0 160,0 52,63
11 ABRAHAM TABARES CAN 61,88 62 1996 70,0 90,0 160,0 52,63
36 BLAUMER S. ARIAS G. GAL 61,64 62 1997 65,0 90,0 155,0 50,99
8 BORJA DONO O. GAL 61,36 62 1995 70,0 83,0 153,0 50,33

12 CRISTOPHER GONZALEZ CAN 61,54 62 1995 70,0 83,0 153,0 50,33
50 CRISTIAN MILLAN I. CVA 60,66 62 1997 67,0 85,0 152,0 50,00
15 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CAN 60,86 62 1995 65,0 84,0 149,0 49,01
13 SERGIO RIVERO CAN 57,06 62 1996 61,0 79,0 140,0 46,05
14 JOHNNY CONEJO M. GAL 61,88 62 1996 61,0 77,0 138,0 45,39

34 ACHRAF MOHAMED A. MEL 68,86 69 1995 105,0 127,0 232,0 69,05
41 DIEGO VIERA R. GAL 66,10 69 1995 105,0 122,0 227,0 67,56
51 ASIER GALLEGO S. EUS 65,04 69 1996 85,0 105,0 190,0 56,55
1 JOSE GONZALEZ S. MAD 68,12 69 1996 86,0 102,0 188,0 55,95

33 JAVIER JIMENEZ V. MEL 66,82 69 1996 84,0 100,0 184,0 54,76
28 GABRIEL JUSTICIA CAT 67,84 69 1997 80,0 90,0 170,0 50,60
42 LUIS P. VALENCIANO R. GAL 66,04 69 1995 72,0 90,0 162,0 48,21
75 JAVIER NAVARRO P. ARA 63,22 69 1995 71,0 86,0 157,0 46,73
40 CRISTIAN AGUILAR Q. GAL 63,40 69 1996 67,0 78,0 145,0 43,15
43 GUILLERMO LOPEZ G. GAL 68,38 69 1996 60,0 75,0 135,0 40,18
27 J.STEVEN SIERRA CAT 67,24 69 1995 0,0 100,0 0,0 0,00

2 JUNIOR SANTANA P. CLE 75,62 77 1996 122,0 135,0 257,0 71,19
9 JOSEBA LANDAETA CAN 76,64 77 1996 82,0 100,0 182,0 50,42
5 HECTOR M. SANCHEZ CAN 70,64 77 1995 80,0 101,0 181,0 50,14

76 ALBERTO ANDRES M. ARA 69,62 77 1995 80,0 95,0 175,0 48,48
47 ANTONIO ENGUIX M. CVA 70,50 77 1997 67,0 90,0 157,0 43,49
44 ALEXANDRE GARRIDO N. GAL 75,54 77 1996 70,0 80,0 150,0 41,55
37 SAUL VILOR L. CLE 72,64 77 1997 63,0 81,0 144,0 39,89

4 OMAR SOSA A. CAN 83,66 85 1995 115,0 130,0 245,0 64,99
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20 MOHAMED ALLAOUI MEL 79,44 85 1995 80,0 95,0 175,0 46,42
29 MARCOS RUIZ P. CAT 81,80 85 1996 95,0 117,0 212,0 56,23
70 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ G. AST 77,88 85 1997 95,0 113,0 208,0 55,17
57 MIKEL MONROY R. AND 79,20 85 1995 90,0 107,0 197,0 52,25

45 JUAN S. RIVERA G. GAL 91,82 94 1996 100,0 120,0 220,0 55,70
3 CARLOS MEDINA CAN 89,20 94 1995 85,0 106,0 191,0 48,35

30 DANIEL CASTRO M. CAT 85,34 94 1996 85,0 102,0 187,0 47,34

55 EDUARDO ALDEA C. AND 99,50 +94 1995 120,0 140,0 260,0 65,00
46 NICOLAS A. SANTOS F. GAL 125,60 +94 1995 80,0 92,0 172,0 43,00
17 ALI AMAR M. MEL 109,62 +94 1996 0,0 120,0 0,0 0,00

FEMENINOS
NUM NOMBRE APELLIDOS FED. P.C. CAT. A.N. ARR. D.T. TOTAL PUNTOS

510 NEREA FERNANDEZ G. AST 43,26 44 2000 40,0 52,0 92,0 52,57
13 KATHERINE PINALES E. GAL 42,60 44 1998 38,0 41,0 79,0 45,14
6 JOSSELYN MALATAXI CAT 41,66 44 1998 26,0 33,0 59,0 33,71

501 OLGA FERNANDEZ G. AST 45,92 48 1997 63,0 80,0 143,0 75,66
32 ANTONELA SANCHEZ G. NAV 46,64 48 1996 54,0 55,0 109,0 57,67
5 ISABEL CABALLERO CAT 47,60 48 1998 39,0 45,0 84,0 44,44

4 ALBA SANCHEZ F. CVA 52,18 53 1998 60,0 75,0 135,0 65,85
11 ROCIO VITURRO C. GAL 51,78 53 1996 36,0 42,0 78,0 38,05
12 NOELIA GARCIA S. GAL 52,16 53 1997 0,0 46,0 0,0 0,00
7 NOELIA CABALLERO CAT 52,54 53 1999 0,0 69,0 0,0 0,00

9 GERALDINE GALARZA O. GAL 57,96 58 1997 50,0 61,0 111,0 50,68
500 SUSANA DAVILA S. EUS 56,80 58 1998 33,0 45,0 78,0 35,62

21 MªEMMA LOPEZ C. CLE 62,64 63 1996 71,0 80,0 151,0 65,94
16 ILIA HERNANDEZ CAN 62,54 63 1998 56,0 72,0 128,0 55,90
8 SOFIA MARTINEZ S. GAL 59,80 63 1996 49,0 56,0 105,0 45,85
2 GORETTI AMONARRIZ EUS 59,98 63 1998 47,0 58,0 105,0 45,85
3 ALBA MARTINEZ C. CVA 61,30 63 1998 36,0 51,0 87,0 37,99

30 COVADONGA ALONSO R. AST 68,56 69 1995 63,0 80,0 143,0 57,66
19 LILIAM MOHAMED MEL 67,74 69 1996 57,0 76,0 133,0 53,63
15 AYARITH FARIÑA S. CAN 67,34 69 1997 47,0 57,0 104,0 41,94

20 IRIS SANCHEZ P. CLE 72,76 +69 1998 43,0 65,0 108,0 43,20
33 PATRICIA GUBIA A. NAV 70,96 +69 1995 45,0 61,0 106,0 42,40
35 MªELVIRA BAREA ARA 81,72 +69 1996 44,0 55,0 99,0 39,60
14 TATIANA BLANCO P. CAN 74,34 +69 1996 40,0 55,0 95,0 38,00
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NUM NOMBRE APELLIDOS FED. P.C. CAT. A.N. ARR. D.T. TOTAL PUNTOS

4 OMAR SOSA A. CAN 83,66 85 1995 115,0 130,0 245,0 64,99
35 BENJAMIN ARENCIBIA CAN 55,20 56 1995 78,0 100,0 178,0 64,49
11 ABRAHAM TABARES CAN 61,88 62 1996 70,0 90,0 160,0 52,63
9 JOSEBA LANDAETA CAN 76,64 77 1996 82,0 100,0 182,0 50,42

12 CRISTOPHER GONZALEZ CAN 61,54 62 1995 70,0 83,0 153,0 50,33
5 HECTOR M. SANCHEZ CAN 70,64 77 1995 80,0 101,0 181,0 50,14

15 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CAN 60,86 62 1995 65,0 84,0 149,0 49,01
3 CARLOS MEDINA CAN 89,20 94 1995 85,0 106,0 191,0 48,35

13 SERGIO RIVERO CAN 57,06 62 1996 61,0 79,0 140,0
430,36

41 DIEGO VIERA R. GAL 66,10 69 1995 105,0 122,0 227,0 67,56
45 JUAN S. RIVERA G. GAL 91,82 94 1996 100,0 120,0 220,0 55,70
32 JONATHAN VARA P. GAL 49,48 50 1996 60,0 75,0 135,0 52,94
38 CHRISTIAN PEREZ L. GAL 59,44 62 1995 72,0 88,0 160,0 52,63
36 BLAUMER S. ARIAS G. GAL 61,64 62 1997 65,0 90,0 155,0 50,99
7 DAVID VIERA R. GAL 54,66 56 1995 65,0 75,0 140,0 50,72
8 BORJA DONO O. GAL 61,36 62 1995 70,0 83,0 153,0 50,33

42 LUIS P. VALENCIANO R. GAL 66,04 69 1995 72,0 90,0 162,0 48,21
429,08

24 EDGAR RUBIO CAT 55,78 56 1996 90,0 105,0 195,0 70,65
23 MAHAMADUA DEMBAKA CAT 54,12 56 1995 67,0 80,0 147,0 53,26
25 HERNAN GARCIA DE S. CAT 58,70 62 1996 91,0 103,0 194,0 63,82
26 ARTURO CRUZ CAT 60,60 62 1995 70,0 90,0 160,0 52,63
28 GABRIEL JUSTICIA CAT 67,84 69 1997 80,0 90,0 170,0 50,60
27 J.STEVEN SIERRA CAT 67,24 69 1995 0,0 100,0 0,0 0,00
29 MARCOS RUIZ P. CAT 81,80 85 1996 95,0 117,0 212,0 56,23
30 DANIEL CASTRO M. CAT 85,34 94 1996 85,0 102,0 187,0 47,34

394,53

31 ALEJANDRO DONO C. GAL 44,02 50 1995 51,0 68,0 119,0 46,67
14 JOHNNY CONEJO M. GAL 61,88 62 1996 61,0 77,0 138,0 45,39
40 CRISTIAN AGUILAR Q. GAL 63,40 69 1996 67,0 78,0 145,0 43,15
46 NICOLAS A. SANTOS F. GAL 125,60 +94 1995 80,0 92,0 172,0 43,00
44 ALEXANDRE GARRIDO N. GAL 75,54 77 1996 70,0 80,0 150,0 41,55
10 BRAIS VAZQUEZ P. GAL 55,00 56 1995 56,0 58,0 114,0 41,30
43 GUILLERMO LOPEZ G. GAL 68,38 69 1996 60,0 75,0 135,0 40,18

301,24

52 YVES IBAÑEZ V. CVA 52,64 56 1997 69,0 87,0 156,0 56,52
502 BENAS KYBARTAS CVA 61,00 62 1996 81,0 100,0 181,0 59,54
49 TOMAS RUIZ D. CVA 60,24 62 1998 85,0 90,0 175,0 57,57
50 CRISTIAN MILLAN I. CVA 60,66 62 1997 67,0 85,0 152,0 50,00
47 ANTONIO ENGUIX M. CVA 70,50 77 1997 67,0 90,0 157,0 43,49

267,12



34 ACHRAF MOHAMED A. MEL 68,86 69 1995 105,0 127,0 232,0 69,05
33 JAVIER JIMENEZ V. MEL 66,82 69 1996 84,0 100,0 184,0 54,76
20 MOHAMED ALLAOUI MEL 79,44 85 1995 80,0 95,0 175,0 46,42
17 ALI AMAR M. MEL 109,62 +94 1996 0,0 120,0 0,0 0,00
71 CRISTIAN AZCONA NAV 61,30 62 1995 88,0 110,0 198,0 65,13

235,36

16 SAUL ROMERO G. CLE 49,42 50 1996 70,0 80,0 150,0 58,82
2 JUNIOR SANTANA P. CLE 75,62 77 1996 122,0 135,0 257,0 71,19

37 SAUL VILOR L. CLE 72,64 77 1997 63,0 81,0 144,0 39,89
169,90

57 MIKEL MONROY R. AND 79,20 85 1995 90,0 107,0 197,0 52,25
55 EDUARDO ALDEA C. AND 99,50 +94 1995 120,0 140,0 260,0 65,00

117,25

521 PAVLO BALA AST 54,74 56 1998 51,0 66,0 117,0 42,39
70 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ G. AST 77,88 85 1997 95,0 113,0 208,0 55,17

97,56

75 JAVIER NAVARRO P. ARA 63,22 69 1995 71,0 86,0 157,0 46,73
76 ALBERTO ANDRES M. ARA 69,62 77 1995 80,0 95,0 175,0 48,48

95,21

51 ASIER GALLEGO S. EUS 65,04 69 1996 85,0 105,0 190,0 56,55

1 JOSE GONZALEZ S. MAD 68,12 69 1996 86,0 102,0 188,0 55,95

FEMENINOS
NUM NOMBRE APELLIDOS FED. P.C. CAT. A.N. ARR. D.T. TOTAL PUNTOS

13 KATHERINE PINALES E. GAL 42,60 44 1998 38,0 41,0 79,0 45,14
11 ROCIO VITURRO C. GAL 51,78 53 1996 36,0 42,0 78,0 38,05
12 NOELIA GARCIA S. GAL 52,16 53 1997 0,0 46,0 0,0 0,00
9 GERALDINE GALARZA O. GAL 57,96 58 1997 50,0 61,0 111,0 50,68
8 SOFIA MARTINEZ S. GAL 59,80 63 1996 49,0 56,0 105,0 45,85

179,72

16 ILIA HERNANDEZ CAN 62,54 63 1998 56,0 72,0 128,0 55,90
15 AYARITH FARIÑA S. CAN 67,34 69 1997 47,0 57,0 104,0 41,94
14 TATIANA BLANCO P. CAN 74,34 +69 1996 40,0 55,0 95,0 38,00
6 JOSSELYN MALATAXI CAT 41,66 44 1998 26,0 33,0 59,0 33,71

169,55

21 MªEMMA LOPEZ C. CLE 62,64 63 1996 71,0 80,0 151,0 65,94
20 IRIS SANCHEZ P. CLE 72,76 +69 1998 43,0 65,0 108,0 43,20



109,14

4 ALBA SANCHEZ F. CVA 52,18 53 1998 60,0 75,0 135,0 65,85
3 ALBA MARTINEZ C. CVA 61,30 63 1998 36,0 51,0 87,0 37,99

103,84

32 ANTONELA SANCHEZ G. NAV 46,64 48 1996 54,0 55,0 109,0 57,67
33 PATRICIA GUBIA A. NAV 70,96 +69 1995 45,0 61,0 106,0 42,40

100,07

fc NEREA FERNANDEZ G. AST 43,26 44 2000 40,0 52,0 92,0 52,57
fc OLGA FERNANDEZ G. AST 45,92 48 1997 63,0 80,0 143,0 75,66

30 COVADONGA ALONSO R. AST 68,56 69 1995 63,0 80,0 143,0 57,66

19 LILIAM MOHAMED MEL 67,74 69 1996 57,0 76,0 133,0 53,63

fc SUSANA DAVILA S. EUS 56,80 58 1998 33,0 45,0 78,0 35,62
2 GORETTI AMONARRIZ EUS 59,98 63 1998 47,0 58,0 105,0 45,85

5 ISABEL CABALLERO CAT 47,60 48 1998 39,0 45,0 84,0 44,44
7 NOELIA CABALLERO CAT 52,54 53 1999 0,0 69,0 0,0 0,00

35 MªELVIRA BAREA ARA 81,72 +69 1996 44,0 55,0 99,0 39,60



X CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA SUB 17
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RESULTADOS POR PUNTOS
NUM NOMBRE APELLIDOS FED. P.C. CAT. A.N. PUNTOS

2 JUNIOR SANTANA P. CLE 75,62 77 1996 71,19
24 EDGAR RUBIO CAT 55,78 56 1996 70,65
34 ACHRAF MOHAMED A. MEL 68,86 69 1995 69,05
41 DIEGO VIERA R. GAL 66,10 69 1995 67,56
71 CRISTIAN AZCONA NAV 61,30 62 1995 65,13
55 EDUARDO ALDEA C. AND 99,50 +94 1995 65,00
4 OMAR SOSA A. CAN 83,66 85 1995 64,99

35 BENJAMIN ARENCIBIA CAN 55,20 56 1995 64,49
25 HERNAN GARCIA DE S. CAT 58,70 62 1996 63,82

fc BENAS KYBARTAS CVA 61,00 62 1996 59,54
16 SAUL ROMERO G. CLE 49,42 50 1996 58,82
49 TOMAS RUIZ D. CVA 60,24 62 1998 57,57
51 ASIER GALLEGO S. EUS 65,04 69 1996 56,55
52 YVES IBAÑEZ V. CVA 52,64 56 1997 56,52
29 MARCOS RUIZ P. CAT 81,80 85 1996 56,23
1 JOSE GONZALEZ S. MAD 68,12 69 1996 55,95

45 JUAN S. RIVERA G. GAL 91,82 94 1996 55,70
70 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ G. AST 77,88 85 1997 55,17
33 JAVIER JIMENEZ V. MEL 66,82 69 1996 54,76
23 MAHAMADUA DEMBAKA CAT 54,12 56 1995 53,26
32 JONATHAN VARA P. GAL 49,48 50 1996 52,94
38 CHRISTIAN PEREZ L. GAL 59,44 62 1995 52,63
26 ARTURO CRUZ CAT 60,60 62 1995 52,63
11 ABRAHAM TABARES CAN 61,88 62 1996 52,63
57 MIKEL MONROY R. AND 79,20 85 1995 52,25
36 BLAUMER S. ARIAS G. GAL 61,64 62 1997 50,99
7 DAVID VIERA R. GAL 54,66 56 1995 50,72

28 GABRIEL JUSTICIA CAT 67,84 69 1997 50,60
9 JOSEBA LANDAETA CAN 76,64 77 1996 50,42
8 BORJA DONO O. GAL 61,36 62 1995 50,33

12 CRISTOPHER GONZALEZ CAN 61,54 62 1995 50,33
5 HECTOR M. SANCHEZ CAN 70,64 77 1995 50,14

50 CRISTIAN MILLAN I. CVA 60,66 62 1997 50,00
15 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CAN 60,86 62 1995 49,01
76 ALBERTO ANDRES M. ARA 69,62 77 1995 48,48
3 CARLOS MEDINA CAN 89,20 94 1995 48,35

42 LUIS P. VALENCIANO R. GAL 66,04 69 1995 48,21
30 DANIEL CASTRO M. CAT 85,34 94 1996 47,34
75 JAVIER NAVARRO P. ARA 63,22 69 1995 46,73
31 ALEJANDRO DONO C. GAL 44,02 50 1995 46,67
20 MOHAMED ALLAOUI MEL 79,44 85 1995 46,42
13 SERGIO RIVERO CAN 57,06 62 1996 46,05
14 JOHNNY CONEJO M. GAL 61,88 62 1996 45,39
47 ANTONIO ENGUIX M. CVA 70,50 77 1997 43,49
40 CRISTIAN AGUILAR Q. GAL 63,40 69 1996 43,15
46 NICOLAS A. SANTOS F. GAL 125,60 +94 1995 43,00

fc PAVLO BALA AST 54,74 56 1998 42,39
44 ALEXANDRE GARRIDO N. GAL 75,54 77 1996 41,55



10 BRAIS VAZQUEZ P. GAL 55,00 56 1995 41,30
43 GUILLERMO LOPEZ G. GAL 68,38 69 1996 40,18
37 SAUL VILOR L. CLE 72,64 77 1997 39,89
27 J.STEVEN SIERRA CAT 67,24 69 1995 0,00
17 ALI AMAR M. MEL 109,62 +94 1996 0,00

FEMENINAS
NUM NOMBRE APELLIDOS FED. P.C. CAT. A.N. PUNTOS
fc OLGA FERNANDEZ G. AST 45,92 48 1997 75,66

21 MªEMMA LOPEZ C. CLE 62,64 63 1996 65,94
4 ALBA SANCHEZ F. CVA 52,18 53 1998 65,85

32 ANTONELA SANCHEZ G. NAV 46,64 48 1996 57,67
30 COVADONGA ALONSO R. AST 68,56 69 1995 57,66
16 ILIA HERNANDEZ CAN 62,54 63 1998 55,90
19 LILIAM MOHAMED MEL 67,74 69 1996 53,63

fc NEREA FERNANDEZ G. AST 43,26 44 2000 52,57
9 GERALDINE GALARZA O. GAL 57,96 58 1997 50,68
8 SOFIA MARTINEZ S. GAL 59,80 63 1996 45,85
2 GORETTI AMONARRIZ EUS 59,98 63 1998 45,85

13 KATHERINE PINALES E. GAL 42,60 44 1998 45,14
5 ISABEL CABALLERO CAT 47,60 48 1998 44,44

20 IRIS SANCHEZ P. CLE 72,76 +69 1998 43,20
33 PATRICIA GUBIA A. NAV 70,96 +69 1995 42,40
15 AYARITH FARIÑA S. CAN 67,34 69 1997 41,94
35 MªELVIRA BAREA ARA 81,72 +69 1996 39,60
11 ROCIO VITURRO C. GAL 51,78 53 1996 38,05
14 TATIANA BLANCO P. CAN 74,34 +69 1996 38,00
3 ALBA MARTINEZ C. CVA 61,30 63 1998 37,99

fc SUSANA DAVILA S. EUS 56,80 58 1998 35,62
6 JOSSELYN MALATAXI CAT 41,66 44 1998 33,71

12 NOELIA GARCIA S. GAL 52,16 53 1997 0,00
7 NOELIA CABALLERO CAT 52,54 53 1999 0,00
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